
8118

11
54

2

11
54

2

8118

LOCATION PLAN
SCALE -:N.T.S.

BADA TALAB
SBI BANK

MASJID

APPLICANT PLOT

M
A

IN
 RO

A
D

M
A

IN
 RO

A
D

M
A

IN
 RO

A
D

M
A

IN
 RO

A
D

POLICE STATION

TH
ANA TO

LI R
OAD

PROPOSED ROAD

62
99

62
99

AREA OF FIRST FLOOR          -    93.72  SQ.M.

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100

SITE PLAN
SCALE 1:100

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100

SECTION Y-Y
SCALE 1:100

SECTION X-X
SCALE 1:100

61
0

31
50

31
50

91
4

61
0

31
50

31
50

24
38

MUMTY LVL.

TERRACE LVL.

FIRST FLOOR LVL.

GROUND LVL.

GROUND LVL.

11
54

2

254
11

54
2

39
12

3952
127 127

11
54

2

254
3658

254

127

254

254

33
53

127

45
72

254

59
54

127

127

127

39
12

8118

91
4

11
54

2

3952

2134 1692

64
62

N

254

254

STUDIO OF ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN
Near check post, PWD Road Lohardaga -  835302
contact :  +91- 88 09 999929, +91- 93 08 730823, Email: ashwini7686@gmail.com

interior design
engineering

architecture
landscape design

SOA
Architecture & Design

project management

900

900

2400

900

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

300

1200

1200

1200

600

900

1200

1500

1500

700

900

1000

8118

1000

ar
ch

it
ec

t

ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE OF TOR STEEL OF GRADE FY-415.

SEPTIC TANK WILL BE FLUSHING SYSTEM.

254

GRADE OF CONCRETE SHALL BE M-20

FOUNDATION DEPTH UPTO GOOD SOIL.

CEMENT MORTAR OF MIX (1:6) FOR ENTIRE STRUCTURE AND

PLASTER WORK.

INTERNAL PLASTER SHOULD BE 12MM THICK AND EXTERNAL

DOORS AND WINDOW FRAME NOT TO BE FIXED ALONG WITH

REFER WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ONLY.

3658

DRAWINGS &  SPECIFICATIONS.

BRICK WORK.

NO DIMENSION IS TO BE SCALED OFF THE DRAWING.

CLIENT
ENGINEER / ARCHITECT

127

General notes

127

39
12

11

8118

6

8

5

4

3

127127

E

3658

2

1

W

" "

" "

VENTILATOR

4 LEAF GLAZED
WIND

STEEL CHANNEL
GATE

" "

" "

NILL

NILL

NILL

NILL " "

SINGLE SHUTTER
FLUSH DOORNILL

V

W3

W2

W

CG

D3

D2

D1

D

DISCRIPTIONSILL LVLHEIGHTWIDTHTYPE

sc
h

ed
u

le
 o

f 
o
p

en
n

in
g
s

sc
h

ed
u

le
 o

f 
ar

ea
o
w

n
er

PURPOSED BUILDING

25
02

1026

3 METER WIDE ROAD

15
54

5

25
02

15
01

1026

15
01

9144

15
54

5

9144

XX

Y
Y

UP

487 487

152 152

1500

15
00

757
510

13
04

35
5

45
7

60
0

254

15
00

1500
100 MM. THK ENFORCED.

SLAB WITH HOOK

2500

150 MM.COIRMAT

IN NYLON NET

COARSE SAND 

600 MM.

METAL

JHAMA BRICKS OR

BOULDER

1
0
0
-
1
5
0
 
M
M
.
 
B
O
R
E
 

W
E
L
L
 
,
 
M
I
N
M
U
M
 
D
E
P
T
H
 
5
0
M
.

(
U
P
 
T
O
 
F
R
A
C
T
U
R
E
 
Z
O
N
E
)

150

12
00

12
00

60
0

15
0

900
125 125

75
10

00

100-150

MM PIPE

75 MM BRICK WORK OVER 

100 MM P.C.C. OVER

75 MM SAND FILLING 

R.C.C SLAB 75 MM

7
5
 
M
M
 
T
H
 
R
.
C
.
 
P
E
R
F
O
R
A
T
E
D
 

W
A
L
L
 
O
R
 
R
I
N
G

Ø1524
914

91
4

A A

DETAIL  OF GROUND WATER 
RECHAREGING PIT WITH SLIT TANK 

N.

1524
20325800

1600 1600

14
00

19
00

DETAIL OF  SEPTIC TANK & SOAKPIT.

1600

450 DIA MAINHOLE 
R.C.C SLAB

SECTION N.-N.

2100

PLASTER SLOPE WITH 
% cIcO (150) 

THICK

P.C.C. 
1:2:4 

PIPE
INLET 

BRICK BAT FILLING

LOSE BRICK WALL

PIPE
OUTLET 

N.

S

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN OF
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RS. PLOT NO.- 1342, KHATA NO.-----,
THANA NO.-194,WARD NO.- 12, AREA- 3.5 DECIMALS,
MAUZA- LOHARDAGA, THANA - LOHARDAGA,
DIST- LOHARDAGA - 835302,
STATE - JHARKHAND

TOTAL F.A.R. ACHIEVED       -       1.31
% OF COVERED AREA         -     65.91%

 TOTAL BUILD UP AREA          -  187.44
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PLOT AREA AS PER SITE        -  142.19  SQ.M.
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AREA STATEMENT: LOHARDAGA NAGAR PARISHAD VERSION NO.: 1.0.16
VERSION DATE: 30/06/2018

PROJECT DETAIL :
Inward_No. :  - Plot Use : Residential
Region : JHARKHAND URBAN LOCAL BODIES Plot SubUse : Residential Bldg/Apartment
District : LOHARDAGA Land Use Zone : NA
Application Type : General Proposal Abutting Road Width :  -
Project Type : Building Permission Plot No. :  -
Nature of Development : New Revenue Survey No/Survey No :  -
Location : Old Area Thana No :  -
Sub Location : NA Holding No :  -
Village/Mauza Name :  - Khata No :  -
Ward No :  - North :  -
Road/Street :  - South :  -

East :  -
West :  -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 142.14
Net Plot Area (Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot area) (A-Deductions) 142.14

Deductions for Balance Plot Area (from Gross Plot Area)
COP Area 16.14
Total 16.14

Balance Plot Area (Net Plot Area
- Recreational/Amenity space) (A-Deductions) 126.01

Plot Area for Coverage (Net Plot
Area) (A-Deductions) 142.14

Plot Area for FSI (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 142.14

AccessoryUse Area 0.90
COVERAGE CHECK

Proposed Coverage Area ( 65.91 % ) 93.69
Total Coverage Area ( 65.91 % ) 93.69

FAR CHECK
Proposed Area of FAR 184.90
Total Area of FAR 184.90

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 207.08

ARCH / ENGG / SUPERVISOR (Regd) OWNER

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)
PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

Color Index:
PARKING CALCULATION:

Parking Type Prop No. Prop Area
Other Parking 2 42.53
Total Area 2 42.53

MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 (SMT
ARCHANA SAHU)

3.0 METER WIDE
ROAD Access
Road

2.50 1.50 0.00 1.03

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building
No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Void Parking Resi.
A (SMT
ARCHANA
SAHU)

1 207.08 2.49 19.69 184.90 184.90 01

Grand Total : 1 207.08 2.49 19.69 184.90 184.90 01

Building :A (SMT ARCHANA SAHU)

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.) Tnmt (No.)
Void Parking Resi.

Ground Floor... 113.39 2.49 19.69 91.21 91.21 01
First Floor... 93.69 0.00 0.00 93.69 93.69 00
Terrace Floor... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total : 207.08 2.49 19.69 184.90 184.90 01
Total Number
of Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 207.08 2.49 19.69 184.90 184.90 01

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) D2 0.75 2.13 06

A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) D1 0.90 2.13 04

A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) D 1.07 2.13 01

Total - - - 11

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) V1 0.60 1.00 02

A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) V 0.60 1.00 02

A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) W1 1.20 2.50 04

A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) W1 1.20 2.70 03

A (SMT ARCHANA
SAHU) W 2.50 2.50 02

Total - - - 13

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (SMT ARCHANA SAHU)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT A FLAT 124.74 124.31 5 1
Total - - 124.74 124.31 12 1
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